SEYMOUR COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL Enrollment Fee Schedule for 2024-2025

<u>Kindergarten</u>

Registration Books Tuition	\$75.00 \$250.00 \$3,000.00
<u>First – Twelfth Grades</u>	
Single Registration Family Registration	\$75.00 \$100.00
Book Fee	\$350.00
Tuition 1 st Child 2 nd Child 3 rd Child Additional Children Activity Fees	\$4,800.00 \$3,600.00 \$2,800.00 \$2,800.00
<i>Field trips are not included in any activity fee.</i>	
K5 – Third Grade (Includes classroom material fee, library fee, testing fees, & yearbook)	\$100.00
Fourth – Sixth Grades (Includes classroom material fee, library fee, testing fees, & yearbook)	\$100.00
Seventh – Twelfth Grades (Includes classroom material fee, library fee, testing fees, & yearbook)	\$100.00